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LOCATION

Marriott Wardman Park Hotel
2660 Woodley Road NW
Washington, DC 20008

(202) 328-2000

REGISTRATION
Atrium - Exhibit Hall Foyer

GENERAL SESSION &
AWARDS BANQUET

Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

EXHIBIT HALL
Exhibit Hall C

AWARDS BANQUET

The R. Lynn Rylander Award, DeProspero
Lifetime Achievement Award and
Superior Achievement Awards will be
presented at the Awards Banquet on
Monday, January 28, 2013 in conjunction
with this year’s Symposium. Please note
that the Awards Banquet is an additional
fee, and you must register separately for
the event.

SYMPOSIUM THEME

The 24th Annual NDIA SO/LIC (Special Operations/Low Intensity Conflict)
Symposium & Exhibition will examine how special operations capabilities could be
tailored to counter existing and potential National Security challenges. As the U.S.
rebalances its strategy to focus on the Asia-Pacific and Middle East areas, it will increase
its reliance on the capabilities and capacity of existing allies and partners. This reliance
coupled with the strategic direction to employ innovative, low-cost, and small-footprint
indirect approaches to prevent conflict make SOF a force of choice for the Combatant
Commanders. Speakers will discuss how Special Operations Forces (SOF) can assist in
building allied and partner nation capabilities. The Symposium will also explore how
SOF is addressing the change in focus from direct to indirect missions and the importance
of interagency cooperation in this era of limited resources and fiscal constraints.

MONDAY, JANUARY 28, 2013

12:00 PM - 9:30 PM Registration Open
Atrium - Exhibit Hall Foyer

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM Exhibit Hall Move In

Exhibit Hall C

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM Networking Reception (Hosted Beer & Wine)
Exhibit Hall C

6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Awards Banquet with Guest Speaker

**Separate Registration Required™*
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

Gen James F. Amos, USMC, Commandant of the Marine
Corps

9:30 PM Adjourn for the Day

TUESDAY, JANUARY 29, 2013

7:00 AM - 4:45 PM Registration Open
Atrium - Exhibit Hall Foyer

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM Continental Breakfast
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom Foyer

8:00 AM - 8:15 AM Welcome Remarks
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom
MG Barry D. Bates, USA (Ret), Vice President,
Operations, NDIA
Mr. Samuel P Morthland, Manager, SOF Mobility
Requirements, Whitney, Bradley & Brown, Inc.; Chair, NDIA
SO/LIC Division



8:15 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 4:45 PM

9:00 AM - 9:45 AM

9:45 AM - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM - 1:15 PM

1:15 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:45 PM

Keynote Address: Future of SOF Support to National
Strategy
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

ADM William H. McRaven, USN, Commander,
USSOCOM

Exhibit Hall Open
Exhibir Hall C

Networking Break
Exhibit Hall C

Panel 1: Aligning USSOCOM’s Global SOF Development
with U.S. Strategy

Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

Panel Chair: Mr. Preston Plous, Associate, Booz Allen
Hamilton; Vice Chair, NDIA SO/LIC Division

Moderator: LTG John E Mulholland, Jr., USA, Deputy
Commander, USSOCOM

Ms. Abigail Friedman, Former Director for Afghanistan,
National Security Council

LTG Frank Kearney, USA (Ret), Former Deputy Director,
Strategic Operational Planning, National Counterterrorism
Center

Mr. Garry Reid, Principal Deputy Assistant Secretary of
Defense, Special Operations/Low-Intensity Conflict

Mr. Daniel Silverberg, Senior Deputy Chief Counsel,

House Foreign Affairs Committee

Networking Lunch
Exhibit Hall C

Keynote Address: Indirect Approach in Theaters
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

Mr. Thomas Kelly, Principal Deputy Assistant Secretary,
Bureau of Political-Military Affairs

Networking Break
Exhibit Hall C

WWW.NDIA.ORG/MEETINGS/3880

ATTIRE

Appropriate dress for the Symposium and
Awards Banquet is business for civilians
and Class A uniform or uniform of the
day for military personnel.

ID BADGE

During Symposium registration and
check-in, each Attendee will be issued an
identification badge. Please be prepared
to present a valid picture ID. Badges must
be worn at all Symposium functions.
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SYMPOSIUM CONTACT

Mrs. Meredith Hawley, CMP
Associate Director, NDIA

(703) 247-9476

mhawley@ndia.org
hetp://www.ndia.org/meetings/3880

EXHIBITS CONTACT

Ms. Cassandra Stewart
Exhibits Manager, NDIA
(703) 247-2582
cstewart@ndia.org

hetp://www.ndia.org/exhibits/3880

DIVISION CHAIR

Mr. Samuel P. Morthland

Manager, SOF Mobility Requirements,
Whitney, Bradley & Brown, Inc.
Chair, NDIA SO/LIC Division

2:45 PM - 4:45 PM

4:45 PM

Panel 2: SOF and the Indirect Approach to Conflict
Prevention

Thurgood Marshall Ballroom
Panel Chair: Mr. James Gavrilis, Board Member, NDIA
SO/LIC Division

Moderator: Mr. James Q. Roberts, Principal Director,
ODASD SO&CT
RDML Brian L. Losey, USN, Commander, SOCAFRICA
BG Sean P. Mulholland, USA, Commander, SOCSOUTH
MG Michael Repass, USA, Commander, SOCEUR
BRIG Mark Smethurst, DSC, AM, CDF LO and Director,
Coalition Coordination Center, CENTCOM

Adjourn for the Day

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 30, 2013

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:15 AM

8:15 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 2:45 PM

9:00 AM - 9:45 AM

Registration Open
Atrium - Exhibit Hall Foyer

Continental Breakfast
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom Foyer

Administrative Remarks
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

Mr. Samuel P Morthland, Manager, SOF Mobility
Requirements, Whitney, Bradley & Brown, Inc.; Chair, NDIA
SO/LIC Division

Keynote Address: Interagency Cooperation
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom
Rep. Mac Thornberry (R-TX), Vice Chairman, House

Armed Services Committee

Exhibit Hall Open
Exhibit Hall C

Networking Break
Exhibit Hall C



9:45 AM - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM - 1:15 PM

1:15 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:45 PM

2:45 PM - 4:45 PM

4:45 PM - 5:00 PM

Panel 3: Importance of the Human Domain
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom
Panel Chairs:

Mr. John Erwin, Vice President, Strategic Initiatives,
QinetiQ North America; Executive Officer, NDIA SO/LIC
Division

Mr. Peter Spatharis, Chief Executive Officer, ACAGI,
Inc.; Board Member, NDIA SO/LIC Division

Moderator: Mr. Vago Muradian, Editor, Defense News

MG Gary L. Harrell, USA (Ret), Former Deputy
Commander, USASOC

Ms. Linda Robinson, Public Policy Scholar, Wilson
Center

Mr. William F. Wechsler, Deputy Assistant Secretary of
Defense, Special Operations and Combating Terrorism

Networking Lunch
Exhibit Hall C

Keynote Address: DoD Approach to Engaging in BPC and
Allied Capability
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

Hon. Michael Sheehan, Assistant Secretary of Defense,
Special Operations/Low-Intensity Conflict

Networking Break (Last Chance to View Exhibits)
Exhibit Hall C

Panel 4: SOCOM Service Gomponents and USCG Vision in
Support of the Defense Strategic Guidance

Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

Panel Chair: Mr. Mike Kichman, Senior CT Advisor, U.S.
Coast Guard; Board Member, NDIA SO/LIC Division

Moderator: Lt Gen Bradley Heithold, USAE, Vice
Commander, USSOCOM

MajGen Mark Clark, USMC, Commander, MARSOC

Lt Gen Eric E. Fiel, USAF, Commander, AFSOC

BG Ferdinand Irizarry, I, USA, Deputy Commanding
General, U.S. Army John F. Kennedy Special Warfare Center
and School (Airborne)

RADM Dean Lee, Deputy for Operations Policy and
Capabilities, USCG

RADM Sean A. Pybus, USN, Commander,
NAVSPECWARCOM

Concluding Remarks and Conference Adjournment
Thurgood Marshall Ballroom

Mr. Samuel P Morthland, Manager, SOF Mobility
Requirements, Whitney, Bradley & Brown, Inc.; Chair,
NDIA SO/LIC Division

WWW.NDIA.ORG/MEETINGS/3880

SPEAKER DONATION

As a “thank you” to our Speakers, a
donation will be made to the Special
Operations Warrior Foundation. For
additional information, please visit:

heep://www.specialops.org.

NDIA EVENTS

Please visit the NDIA website for a
complete listing of the events we offer.

NDIA website:
htep://www.ndia.org

Select:
Meetings & Events
Schedule of Events

ADVERTISING

Advertise in National Defense magazine
and increase your organization’s exposure.
National Defense will be distributed
to Attendees of this Symposium, as
well as other NDIA events. For more
information, please contact Mr. Dino
Pignotti, VP Advertising, NDIA, at (703)
247-2541 or dpignotti@ndia.org.
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EXHIBITING COMPANIES

Listed by Booth Number

204 Support Systems Associates, Inc.
206 TrellisWare Technologies

207 SR Technologies

210 DryWired

211 International Security Academy
215 Qual-Tron, Inc.

216 Zodiac of North America, Inc.
217 Interface

218 Special Operations Warrior Foundation
301 RUAG Ammotec

302 Los Alamos National Laboratory
303 Military Officers Association of America (MOAA)
304 Bell Helicopter, A Textron Company
308 Solar Stik, Inc.

309 Battelle

310 RF Logistics, LLC

312 LaserMax

315 LOGIS-TECH, inc.

316, 318 PDQ Precision, Inc.

317 BAE Systems

401 EPS Corporation

402 Boeing

405 Geonautics International, Inc.
406 NDIA Membership Department
407 Raytheon BBN Technologies

408 Insitu, Inc.

409 Marathon Targets Pty, Ltd.

410 Defense News

411 GATR Technologies

412 Jacobs Technology

415 General Dynamics Land Systems — Force Protection
416 ReconRobotics, Inc.

417 Zanfel Laboratories, Inc.

418 SkyBuilt Power

501 Thales Communications, Inc.

502 Deployed Resources, LLC

503 MMI Outdoor

504 Science Applications Int’l Corp.
505 IDS International

506 USSOCOM Care Coalition

507 Kwikpoint

509 Juliet Marine Systems, Inc.

511 Inmarsat Government

516

Lockheed Martin

EXHIBITING COMPANIES
. Listed by Company Name

BAE Systems

. Battelle

. Bell Helicopter, A Textron Company
. Boeing

. Defense News

. Deployed Resources, LLC

+ DryWired

. EPS Corporation

. GATR Technologies

+ General Dynamics Land Systems — Force Protection
- Geonautics International, Inc.

. IDS International

- Inmarsat Government

+ Insitu, Inc.

. Interface

. International Security Academy

+ Jacobs Technology

- Juliet Marine Systems, Inc.

- Kwikpoint

+ LaserMax

. Lockheed Martin

+ LOGIS-TECH, inc.

. Los Alamos National Laboratory

. Marathon Targets Pty, Ltd.

- Military Officers Association of America (MOAA)
- MMI Outdoor

+ NDIA Membership Department

+ PDQ Precision, Inc.

' Qual-Tron, Inc.

. Raytheon BBN Technologies

: ReconRobotics, Inc.

. RF Logistics, LLC

© RUAG Ammotec

. Science Applications Int'l Corp.

+ SkyBuilt Power

+ Solar Stik, Inc.

© Special Operations Warrior Foundation
© SR Technologies

© Support Systems Associates, Inc.
+ Thales Communications, Inc.

+ TrellisWare Technologies

+ USSOCOM Care Coalition

+ Zanfel Laboratories, Inc.

+ Zodiac of North America, Inc.
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317
309
304
402
410
502
210
401
411
415
405
505
511
408
217
211
412
509
507
312
516
315
302
409
303
503
406
316, 318
215
407
416
310
301
504
418
308
218
207
204
501
206
506
417
216
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EXHIBITOR PROFILES
Listed Alphabetically

BAE Systems

Booth: 317

The Aerospace Solutions business of BAE Systems provides a full
spectrum of services to extend the life and readiness of aviation,
aerospace and avionics platforms. With more than 1,600 employees
positioned around the world, Aerospace Solutions delivers world-
class products and services that enable every customer to achieve
ultimate mission success, every time.

Battelle

Booth: 309

Battelle is the world’s largest independent research and development
organization, providing innovative solutions to the world’s most
pressing needs through its four global businesses: Laboratory
Management; National Security; Energy, Environment and Material
Sciences; and Health and Life Sciences. It advances scientific
discovery and application by conducting $6.5 billion in global R&D
annually through contract research, laboratory management and
technology commercialization.

Bell Helicopter, A Textron Company

Booth: 304

Bell Helicopter, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Textron, Inc., is a leading
producer of commercial and military, manned and unmanned vertical-
lift aircraft and of the revolutionary tiltrotor aircraft. Globally recognized
for world-class customer service, innovation and superior quality,
Bell’s global workforce serves customers flying Bell aircraft in more
than 120 countries.

Boeing

Booth: 402

Boeing is the world’s largest aerospace company and innovative
manufacturer of commercial jetliners and defense, space and security
systems. A top U.S. exporter, Boeing products and services include
commercial and military aircraft, satellites, weapons, C4ISR, electronic
and defense systems, launch systems, and performance-based
logistics and training.

Defense News

Booth: 410

Defense News is a leading information provider for the worldwide
defense and military communities. This weekly Gannett Government
Media Corporation (GGMC) publication covers the most important
issues facing the worldwide defense industry. Other GGMC titles
include Army, Navy, Air Force and Marine Corps Times and AFJ, TSJ
and C4ISR Journals.

Deployed Resources, LLC

Booth: 502

Deployed Resources is the premier provider of temporary life support
facilities for military support. We provide the entire turn-key facility that
provides the platform for special operators to conduct their critical
missions. We provide expeditionary, mission focused and tailorable
training capabilities that are cost effective for resource challenged
customers.

DryWired

Booth: 210

DryWired Defense is a U.S. based technology firm offering a patented
protective nano-coating that is invisible, non-toxic, and makes
any surface resistant to water, oil, corrosion, microbial growth and
condensation. Our hydrophobic, oleophopic, and hydrophilic coatings
have been successfully applied to hand-held electronic devices,
textiles, aircraft foam and various metals.

EPS Corporation

Booth: 401

EPS is a SDVOSB supporting the U.S. Federal Government, including
both Military and Civilian agencies, worldwide. Small enough to offer
“small business” aggressiveness, flexibility & quick responsiveness,
yet large enough to apply the necessary resources, facilities &
personnel-depth to perform with productivity and low risk in high
pressure, tight schedule environments. A leader in customer-focused
solutions, program management, logistics, training & fielding, and
global net-centric and EFIS&T.

GATR Technologies

Booth: 411

GATR’s Antenna Systems are highly-deployable inflatable satellite
communication terminals (1.2-, 1.8-, and 2.4-meter) that enable high-
bandwidth satellite communications in remote areas. Deploying in two
cases and weighing less than 99 Ibs /45 kg each (1 case - 70 1b/32
kg for 1.2m), the GATR reduces logistical size (packaged weight and
volume) by up to 80% while delivering the same signal performance
as a rigid antenna.The GATR operates on Ku-, C-, and X-bands (WGS
Compliant).

General Dynamics Land Systems - Force Protection

Booth: 415

At the heart of Land Systems’ military-vehicle platforms is the Abrams
main battle tank and the family of Stryker and LAV wheeled combat
vehicles. General Dynamics Land Systems - Force Protection gives
our clients even more strength and innovation on their side with the
MRAP family of vehicles and the Ocelot. Land Systems continues
to work with its clients to ensure these vehicles remain survivable,
relevant, flexible, affordable and capable of addressing a dynamic
threat environment.

Geonautics International, Inc.

Booth: 405

Geonautics is one of the premier providers of covert surveillance
equipment to state and local law enforcement agencies, the
Department of Defense, Federal law enforcement agencies, and the
Intelligence agencies. We provide micro-miniature devices for audio
recording, video recording, live listening, and tagging & tracking.

IDS International

Booth: 505

Since 2006, IDS has developed a niche expertise in civil-military and
population engagement training and support. The U.S. military has
turned to our team of former senior-level defense, development and
diplomacy officials to serve as the primary interagency and civil-
military and cultural trainers for units deploying to Afghanistan. IDS
also provides leading Social Science Research and Analysis in support
of the Human Terrain Systems (HTS) contract.



Inmarsat Government

Booth: 511

Inmarsat Government provides secure, reliable and affordable
mission-critical telecommunications to U.S. military and civilian
organizations. Equipped with the industry’s leading terrestrial and
satellite infrastructure and partners, it delivers custom, end-to-end
networks and solutions that can sustain communications anytime,
anywhere. To learn more, please visit www.inmarsatgov.com.

Insitu, Inc.

Booth: 408

Insitu designs, develops, produces and operates unmanned aircraft
systems for intelligence, surveillance and reconnaissance. Insitu offers
ScanEagle and NightEagle for day and night missions, and Integrator
for rapid, robust payload integration. Serving with the global defense
community since 2004, Insitu’s expeditionary, runway-independent
systems also deploy for scientific and emergency response efforts.
Founded in 1994, Insitu is a subsidiary of The Boeing Company. www.
insitu.com

Interface

Booth: 217

Interface presents two innovative camouflage, concealment
and deception systems. BZ100 Visual/Thermal Camouflage for
applications on surveillance sensors, cameras, personnel, ATVs, IFVs,
LAVs, MBTs, parked aircraft and insertion boats. BZ200, a custom
tailored to specific application, high-performance ultra-broadband
radar absorbing meta-material for RCS modification/reduction of
battlefield assets.

International Security Academy

Booth: 211

International Security Academy, Inc is a full service training and
manufacturing firm that features 440 acres of variable surface tracks
(asphalt, gravel, sand and dirt). ISA has a diverse fleet of multi-platform
vehicles, a configurable urban village, firing ranges and is a certified
drop zone see them at www.isafla.com.

Jacobs Technology

Booth: 412

Jacobs Technology is the advanced technology division of Jacobs
Engineering, one of the nation’s largest engineering and technical
services-only companies. With 70+ years of experience supporting
government and commercial clients, we have earned a reputation for
excellence and outstanding technical and managerial achievements in
quality, performance, and safety.

Juliet Marine Systems, Inc.

Booth: 509

JMS was founded to provide technological innovations for the
preservation of freedom in response to the attack on the USS Cole
and the results of the 2002 FBE-Juliet. JMS has pioneered several
advanced technologies that will dramatically change the marine
industry’s understanding of propulsion for surface/sub-surface,
manned and unmanned vessels.

WWW.NDIA.ORG/MEETINGS/3880

Kwikpoint

Booth: 507

Kwikpoint is a world leader in effective visual communication
publications that help people learn, understand and communicate.
For over 10 years, Kwikpoint pocket sized guides have supported a
variety of tactical operations for the United States Armed Services.
Our publications are used at all stages of deployment for language
interpretation, product instructions and downfield training and
reference.

LaserMax

Booth: 312

Now in its 24th year, LaserMax is a market leading producer of premium
laser sighting systems specializing in the design and manufacture of
rugged, state-of-the-art solutions for military, law enforcement and
commercial markets. LaserMax also delivers premium laser products
and optical systems for the semiconductor, aerospace, biomedical
and telecommunications industries. An ISO 9001:2008 certified and
WOSB 8(m) certified Women-Owned Small Business. All LaserMax
products are designed and manufactured in our facility in Rochester,
New York, USA.

Lockheed Martin

Booth: 516

Headquartered in Bethesda, MD, Lockheed Martin is a global
security company and is principally engaged in the research, design,
development, manufacture, integration and sustainment of advanced
technology systems, products and services.

LOGIS-TECH, inc.

Booth: 315

LOGIS-TECH, inc. (LTi) is a small business specializing in responsive,
cost-effective solutions for the complex logistics, training, and
operational issues facing our commercial, government and military
clients. LTi is focused on four major core areas: Environmental
Protection and Corrosion Prevention, Logistics Advisory Solutions,
Commercial Service Capabilities, and Information Technology
Solutions.

Los Alamos National Laboratory

Booth: 302

LANL is a multidisciplinary research institution engaged in strategic
science, enhancing national security by ensuring the safety and
reliability of the U.S. nuclear stockpile, developing technologies
to reduce threats from weapons of mass destruction, and solving
problems related to energy, environment, infrastructure, health and
global security concerns.

Marathon Targets Pty, Ltd.

Booth: 409

Marathon Targets makes the world’s first smart target system for
dynamic live-fire training. Marathon’s targets look, move, and behave
like people — making them challenging to hit. Targets are reactive:
e.g. they can run for cover when other targets are hit. Marathon’s
customers include the U.S. and Australian armed forces.
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Military Officers Association of America (MOAA)

Booth: 303

MOAA is the one military association that’s with you every step of
the way, serving your needs, fighting for your rights. Whether you’re
deployed overseas, making the transition to a second career or
grappling with your military benefits, MOAA is on your side for life.
Join MOAA today!

MMI Outdoor

Booth: 503

MMI Qutdoor designs and manufactures an array of field shelters
including the pop up bed net and the enhanced bed net system that
are both under contract to DLA. We are also the domestic manufacturer
and military distributor of Granite Tactical Gear who designed the
Chief Patrol Pack under contract to SOCOM as well as an exceptional
array of load carriage accessories. We also carry the DepSOC360 line
of camouflage items and offer thermal defeating veils for those in need
of concealment.

NDIA Membership Department

Booth: 406

NDIA is America’s leading non-profit Defense Association providing
a legal and ethical forum for networking and knowledge exchange
between the DoD, Department of Homeland Security, all branches of
the US Military, and industry. NDIA has local chapters, 36 divisions for
corporate involvement, and numerous conferences and trade shows.
Individual and Corporate memberships are available. US government
and military are welcome to join free of charge. NDIA has roots dating
back to 1919.

PDQ Precision, Inc.

Booth: 0

PDQ Precision, Inc. manufactures and distributes the Mini-
Max Cleaning and Waste Management Systems, AQUEOUS yet
WATERLESS cleaning safe for the environment,user,eliminates/
chemicals & waste stream Portable,deployable, uses potable water,
Arma-sol rust inhibitor only. Most cost effective,save time, material. for
weapons, equipment, electronics,com gear. etc.

Qual-Tron, Inc.

Booth: 215

Qual-Tron, Inc. manufactures portable battery operated unattended
ground sensors and intrusion detection systems. Battery life is 4-12
months depending on Sensor type and IDS System. Equipment is
designed for use in all terrain and environments and is easy to set
up and operate requiring minimum training. An RCS Camera System
provides the capability to store images triggered by UGS sensors on
an SD-Card. In addition, OEM Receivers include serial port and switch
closures which have been integrated with several camera mfg’s.
Accessories include power supplies, repeaters and data logging
systems for complete turn key systems. http://www.qual-tron.com

Raytheon BBN Technologies

Booth: 407

BBN has been solving complex problems for the U.S. Government for
more than 60 years. Our technologies allow users to search audio and
video, communicate in another language, or find important content
in foreign language media. Stop by to see demos of our foreign-
language media monitoring systems and our two-way speech-to-
speech translation system.

ReconRobotics, Inc.

Booth: 416

ReconRobotics is the world leader in tactical micro-robot systems.
Worldwide, nearly 4.000 Recon Scout® Throwbot® systems have
been deployed by the U.S. military, international friendly forces, and
over 500 law enforcement agencies. The mobile Throwbot saves lives
by providing immediate situational awareness and greater standoff
distance to warfighters. At only 1.2Ibs, it’s deployable in five seconds
with IR technology, protecting personnel from hidden threats and
minimizing collateral damage.

RF Logistics, LLC

Booth: 310

RF Logistics, LLC is a veteran-owned small business specializing
in business process management and re-engineering, software and
database development, automatic identification technology (AIT), and
asset management. Our principal customers are Naval Special Warfare
Command and Navy Expeditionary Combat Command. RF Logistics,
LLC is a Premier HandySoft partner and won two 2011 international
awards for business process management for a Government
application based on the HandySoft Bizflow product.

RUAG Ammotec

Booth: 301

RUAG Ammotec of Switzerland and SWISS P - The Sniper’s Choice
of special ammo for all your special needs, stands for the most
sophisticated ammunition technology today. The company develops
and produces high performance standard infantry as well as special
applications small arms ammunition and is supplying both Military and
LE worldwide. RUAG also produces a wide range of 100% lead-free
ammunition including Frangible Ammo. RUAG Ammotec for all your
ammunition needs today and tomorrow.

Science Applications Int’l Corp.

Booth: 504

SAIC is a FORTUNE 500® scientific, engineering and technology
applications company that uses its deep domain knowledge to solve
problems of vital importance to the nation and the world, in national
security, energy & environment, health and critical infrastructure. For
more information, visit saic.com. SAIC: From Science to Solutions®

SkyBuilt Power

Booth: 418

SkyBuilt Power is an engineering, design and systems integrator
providing mobile and rapidly deployable renewable (wind and
solar) and hybrid power solutions at the tactical edge for Special
Operations, the Marines, Army, Navy, Air Force, Homeland Security
and intelligence agencies. Off-grid applications include irregular
warfighting, surveillance and communications, sensors, counter-
terrorism, emergency response, disaster recovery, border patrol,
stabilization and humanitarian efforts.



Solar Stik, Inc.

Booth: 308

Solar Stik™ is the global leader in ruggedized, man-portable, power
solutions. Our focus is meeting remote expeditionary energy needs
that cannot be supported by standard re-supply operations. Solar
Stik™ manufactures renewable energy power generators, battery
storage, and power management systems, ranging from the man-
wearable WASP™ to trailerized hybrid power systems. Our integrated
power solutions enable SOF to operate autonomously and stay on
mission longer.

Special Operations Warrior Foundation

Booth: 218

Supporting the Special Operations Forces and their families since 1980
by providing full college educations to the surviving children of fallen
Army, Navy, Air Force and Marine Corps special operations personnel
as well as immediate financial assistance to severely wounded special
operations personnel.

SR Technologies

Booth: 207

SRT serves in the areas of collection, interrogation and geo-location
of 802.11 a,b,g,n, and satellite signals. Our products allow for the
collection and management of real time information utilizing: * Active
& Passive Tactical Systems * Airborne, Ground Mobile, Marine and
Man-Pack Capabilities * Strategic Global Collection & Analysis

Support Systems Associates, Inc.

Booth: 204

Support Systems Associates, Inc. (SSAI) is a privately owned,
nationwide company specializing in engineering, logistics and
management services to Government and Industry. Founded in 1969,
SSAl has grown steadily to become a leader in its field. As SSAIl is
well into its second quarter century, we eagerly anticipate new
opportunities afforded by new technologies. We will work to enhance
our hard-earned reputation for excellence. After all, we want to remain
... “Your First Choice for Support”

Thales Communications, Inc.

Booth: 501

The future of handheld tactical communications is here. Thales
Communications, a pioneer of SDR technology and a global
leader in the development, manufacture, and support of innovative
communications systems for warfighters, will be demonstrating the
next generation Multiband Inter/Intra Team Radio--MBITR2--featuring
true, simultaneous 2-channel (narrowband and wideband) operations.

TrellisWare Technologies

Booth: 206

TrellisWare Technologies, Inc. is a leader in advanced signal
processing solutions for communication, Tactical MANET radios and
wideband network solutions. Our mobile mesh networking products
transmit voice,video, and data in tunnels/caves, on-board ships, high
multipath, high dynamics, and high interference environments. We
work where nothing else does.
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USSOCOM Care Coalition

Booth: 506

The USSOCOM Care Coalition provides support for wounded, ill,
and injured special operations service members and their families.
The Care Coalition is partnering with private sector organizations to
provide internship and employment opportunities for service members
who are exiting the military.

Zanfel Laboratories, Inc.

Booth: 417

Zanfel Poison lvy Wash is the only product clinically shown to remove
urushiol, the toxin found in poison ivy, oak, and sumac, and many
other plants around the world, ANYTIME after breakout of the rash.
Zanfel relieves itching within 30 seconds. Zanfel is also effective for
mosquito bites, chigger bites, and insect stings. Please contact us at
800-401-4002 or visit www.zanfel.com for more information. NSN #:
6505-01-611-2071 Item: Skin Wash Poison Ivy Treatment 10z. Tube
Contract #: V797P-5223B

Zodiac of North America, Inc.

Booth: 216

Zodiac is the recognized world-leading producer of inflatable boats
and rigid hull inflatable boats (RIBS). With a 125-year heritage, and
as the inventor of the inflatable boat, Zodiac remains dedicated to
product innovation with an emphasis on safety and performance.
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PROCEEDINGS

Proceedings will be available on the
web through the Defense Technical
Information Center approximately two
weeks after the Symposium. All registered
Attendees will receive an email notification
once the proceedings are available.

SURVEY

A survey will be e-mailed to all registered
Attendees after the Symposium. NDIA
would greatly appreciate your time in
completing the survey to help make our
event even more successful in the future.
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SAVE THE DATE

SO/LIC Division Executive Breakfast
April 16, 2013
Arlington, VA

Additional information coming soon!

2013 SOFIC (Special Operations Forces Industry Conference)
“Strengthening the SOF Bond”
May 14-16, 2013
Tampa Convention Center, Tampa, FL
http://www.ndia.org/meetings/3890



